HOW TO ORDER HR - VR30 - 075 - 300R - GX - 1.5
System Type Fitting Type Width Radius Finish Gauge
108
Heavy Duty 60° Variable Riser
Part Number Width
W mm
T
mm
R
mm
Inside Riser Outside Riser Weight
(kg)X Y X Y
HR-VR60-50-300R- 50
0.9
300 261 175 301 198
0.40
HR-VR60-75-300R- 75 0.46
HR-VR60-100-300R- 100 0.53
HR-VR60-150-300R- 150 0.66
HR-VR60-200-300R- 200
1.2
1.05
HR-VR60-225-300R- 225 1.14
HR-VR60-300-300R- 300 1.41
 = Select a Finish & Material
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED

GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
Gauge & weights are given for the hot dip galvanised
mild steel cable tray, with a nominal standard sidewall
height of 50mm. Refer to the Engineering Data Section
(Page 227) for other materials and gauges.
Heavy Duty 90° Variable Riser
Part Number Width
W mm
T
mm
R
mm
Inside Riser Outside Riser Weight
(kg)X Y X Y
HR-VR90-50-300R- 50
0.9
300 300 300 350 350
0.57
HR-VR90-75-300R- 75 0.67
HR-VR90-100-300R- 100 0.76
HR-VR90-150-300R- 150 0.95
HR-VR90-200-300R- 200
1.2
1.51
HR-VR90-225-300R- 225 1.64
HR-VR90-300-300R- 300 2.02
 = Select a Finish & Material
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED